NIT Jamshedpur Civil Engineering Cut off 2022 Round 2

Institute

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Academic Program
Name

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Opening Rank

32540

49790

6429

11863

17266

4890

10656

Closing Rank

43042

57792

7331

13480

17570

7333

13103




National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

1898

2071

18820

46616

1320

5561

7605

2109

2071

38271

46978

1320

5752

7605




National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

10287

15743

4597

8062

1622

2714

12069

18407

5780

8587

1655

2714




