NIT Jamshedpur Civil Engineering Cut off 2022 Round 2						
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32540	43042
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	49790	57792
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6429	7331
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НЅ	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	11863	13480
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НЅ	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	17266	17570
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НЅ	SC	Gender- Neutral	4890	7333
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	10656	13103

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НЅ	ST	Gender- Neutral	1898	2109
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НЅ	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2071	2071
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	18820	38271
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	46616	46978
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1320	1320
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	5561	5752
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	7605	7605

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	10287	12069
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	15743	18407
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	4597	5780
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	8062	8587
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	1622	1655
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2714	2714